
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 135.0 10

2 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 137.4 125.0 8

3 ASHLEY SCHWARZ Washburn Rural 138.4 115.0 6

4 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 140.0 115.0 4

5 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 140.0 110.0 2

6 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 134.0 100.0 1

7 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 95.0 0

8 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 135.0 95.0 0

9 SOPHIE METSKER Basehor Linwood 135.4 95.0 0

10 Mya Williams 138.2 95.0 0

11 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.0 90.0 0

12 Leah Wiehe Piper High School 132.6 85.0 0

13 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 134.8 85.0 0

14 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 135.2 85.0 0

15 Ciara Moos 137.3 80.0 0

16 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 137.4 245.0 10

2 ASHLEY SCHWARZ Washburn Rural 138.4 215.0 8

3 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 134.0 205.0 6

4 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 135.0 205.0 4

5 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 195.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Mya Williams 138.2 185.0 1

7 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 135.2 175.0 0

8 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.0 175.0 0

9 Leah Wiehe Piper High School 132.6 170.0 0

10 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 134.8 170.0 0

11 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 170.0 0

12 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 140.0 150.0 0

13 SOPHIE METSKER Basehor Linwood 135.4 145.0 0

14 Ciara Moos 137.3 115.0 0

15 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 0 0

16 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 140.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 137.4 185.0 10

2 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 150.0 8

3 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.0 140.0 6

4 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 135.0 135.0 4

5 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 134.0 120.0 2

6 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 120.0 1

7 ASHLEY SCHWARZ Washburn Rural 138.4 120.0 0

8 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 140.0 115.0 0

9 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 135.2 110.0 0

10 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 140.0 110.0 0

11 SOPHIE METSKER Basehor Linwood 135.4 105.0 0

12 Mya Williams 138.2 105.0 0

13 Leah Wiehe Piper High School 132.6 100.0 0

14 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 134.8 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Ciara Moos 137.3 85.0 0

16 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 137.4 555.0 10

2 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 455.0 8

3 ASHLEY SCHWARZ Washburn Rural 138.4 450.0 6

4 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 135.0 435.0 4

5 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 134.0 425.0 2

6 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 410.0 1

7 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.0 405.0 0

8 Mya Williams 138.2 385.0 0

9 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 135.2 370.0 0

10 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 140.0 370.0 0

11 Leah Wiehe Piper High School 132.6 355.0 0

12 SOPHIE METSKER Basehor Linwood 135.4 345.0 0

13 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 134.8 340.0 0

14 Ciara Moos 137.3 280.0 0

15 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 140.0 230.0 0

16 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 0 0


